Apr 25 2024 (06:12)

Junagarh Road - Raipur Passenger (UnReserved)/58208 - Pass - SECR
JNRD/Junagarh Road to R/Raipur Junction
8h 45m - 304 km - 28 halts - Departs Daily

# Code ([Station Name

1 |JNRD
2 |KTRK
3 |BwWIP
4 |DPUR
5 |GRCP
6 |UR

7 |NRLR
8 |RPRD
9 |KDLR
10 |KSNG
1 |TIG
12 |RNBT
13 |MRBL
14 |KB
15 |TRKR
16 |HSK
17 |LKNA
18 |NPD
19 |KRAR
20 |KMK
21 |BGBR
22 |BMK|
23 |ARN
24 |MSMD
25 |BLSN
26 |ANMD
27 |LAE
28 |MNDH
29 |RVH
30 |R

Junagarh Road
Kutrukhamar PH
Bhawanipatna
Deypur P.H.
Ramchandrapur P.H.

Arrives (Avg

01:48
02:05
02:26
02:39

Lanjigarh Road Junction |02:55

Norla Road
Rupra Road
Kandel Road
Kesinga
Titlagarh Junction
Rahenbata
Muribahal
Kantabanji
Turekela Road
Harishanker Road
Lakhna
Nawapara Road
Khariar Road
Komakhan
Bagbahra
Bhimkhoj

Arand
Mahasamund
Belsonda

Arang Mahanadi
Lakholi

Mandir Hasaud
Raipur R-V Block Hut
Raipur Junction

03:25
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03:44
03:55
04:20
04:40
04:51
05:05
05:25
05:41
06:04
06:18
06:30
06:45
06:55
07:09
07:20
07:32
08:10
09:03
09:34
09:46
09:59
10:15
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